
Attractive flat in El Viso

DETAILS ATTRIBUTES

DemolishedReference

Price

Built area

Bedrooms

Bathrooms

Location

THSSESMAD0350

850.000€

104 sqm

2

2

El Viso

Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Local property tax 740€

165€Condominium fee



Contact us: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com




